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Domain Name
Qwunderground.com
Swunderground.com
Udergroundweather.com
Undegroundweather.com
Undergoundweather.com
Undergroudweather.com
Undergroundwaether.com
Undergroundwweather.com
Undergrounweather.com
Watherunderground.com
Weaherunderground.com
Weahterunderground.com
Weartherunderground.com
Weatehrunderground.com
Weatgerunderground.com
Weathernuderground.com
Weatherunbderground.com
Weatherundergound.net
Weatherundergriund.com
Weatherundergrouind.com
Weatherundergroumd.com
Weatherundergrounf.com
Weatherundergrpound.com
Weatherunderround.com
Weatherundewrground.com
Weatherundreground.com
Weatherunferground.com
Weathrunderground.com
Wetaherunderground.com
Wewatherunderground.com
Winderground.com
Wumderground.com
Wundeerground.com

Navigation Catalyst Systems,
Navigation Catalyst Systems,
Navigation Catalyst Systems,
Navigation Catalyst Systems,
Navigation Catalyst Systems,
Navigation Catalyst Systems,
Navigation Catalyst Systems,
Navigation Catalyst Systems,
Navigation Catalyst Systems,
Navigation Catalyst Systems,
Navigation Catalyst Systems,
Navigation Catalyst Systems,
Navigation Catalyst Systems,

‘Navigation Catalyst Systems,

Navigation Catalyst Systems,
Navigation Catalyst Systems,
Navigation Catalyst Systems,
Navigation Catalyst Systems,
Navigation Catalyst Systems,
Navigation Catalyst Systems,

‘Navigation Catalyst Systems,

Navigation Catalyst Systems,
Navigation Catalyst Systems,
Navigation Catalyst Systems,
Navigation Catalyst Systems,
Navigation Catalyst Systems,
Navigation Catalyst Systems,
Navigation Catalyst Systems,
Navigation Catalyst Systems,
Navigation Catalyst Systems,
Navigation Catalyst Systems,
Navigation Catalyst Systems,
Navigation Catalyst Systems,

Inc.
Inc.
Inc.
Inc.
Inc.
Inc.
Inc.
Inc.
Inc.
Inc.
Inc.
Inc.
Inc.
Inc.
Inc.
Inc.
Inc.
Inc.
Inc.
Inc.
Inc.
Inc.
Inc.
Inc.
Inc.
Inc.
Inc.
Inc.
Inc.
Inc.
Inc.
Inc.
Inc.

Use

Last Entry

10/22/2007 Paid
8/6/2004 PPC
7/7/2004 Paid
9/2/2004 Paid
8/17/2004 PPC
9/14/2004 PPC
9/17/2004 PPC
1/15/2008 Paid
9/15/2004 Paid

9/2/2004 PPC
9/13/2004 Paid

9/7/2004 PPC
9/27/2004 PPC
9/27/2004 PPC
11/10/2007 PPC
8/24/2006 Paid
6/28/2007 Paid
2/17/2007 PPC
9/17/2004 PPC
9/13/2004 PPC
9/14/2004 PPC
11/27/2007 PPC
8/20/2007 PPC

9/9/2004 PPC
4/26/2007 PPC

9/7/2004 PPC
2/21/2008 Paid

9/7/2004 PPC
2/12/2008 PPC
4/14/2007 PPC

8/2/2004 PPC

9/8/2004 PPC
7/22/2004 PPC

of Domain

search parking from new.net
redirect to findweather.net
search parking from new.net
search parking from new.net
redirect to findweather.net
redirect to findweather.net
redirect to findweather.net
search parking from new.net
search parking from new.net
redirect to volunteerswork.biz
search parking from new.net
redirect to findweather.net
redirect to findweather.us
redirect to findweather.us
redirect to findweather.net
search parking from new.net
search parking from new.net
redirect to findweather.net
redirect to findweather.us
redirect to findweather.net
redirect to findweather.net
redirect to findweather.us
redirect to findweather.net
redirect to findweather.net
redirect to findweather.net
redirect to findweather.net
search parking from new.net
redirect to findweather.net
redirect to findweather.net
redirect to findweather.net
redirect to findweather.net
redirect to findweather.net
redirect to findweather.net




Wunderfround.com
Wundergroundr.com
Wundergtound.com
Wundertground.com
Wunederground.com
wunnderground.com
Wweatherunderground.com
Wwwund.com

Navigation Catalyst Systems, Inc.
Navigation Catalyst Systems, Inc.
Navigation Catalyst Systems, Inc.
Navigation Catalyst Systems, Inc.
Navigation Catalyst Systems, Inc.
Navigation Catalyst Systems, Inc.
Navigation Catalyst Systems, Inc.
Navigation Catalyst Systems, Inc.

9/7/2004 Paid search parking from new.net
1/15/2008 Paid search parking from new.net
9/6/2005 PPC redirect to train-travel.us
6/26/2007 PPC redirect to findweather.net
12/30/2005 Paid search parking from new.net
9/2/2004 PPC redirect to findweather.us
9/13/2004 PPC redirect to findweather.us
9/8/2004 PPC redirect to findeducation.info




