## **EXHIBIT R**

Domain Name	Current Registrant	Registration Date/ Last Entry	Use of Domain
Qwunderground.com	Navigation Catalyst Systems, Inc.	10/22/2007 P	10/22/2007 Paid search parking from new.net
Swunderground.com		8/6/2004 P	8/6/2004 PPC redirect to findweather.net
Udergroundweather.com	Navigation Catalyst Systems, Inc.	7/7/2004 P	7/2004 Paid search parking from new.net
Undegroundweather.com	Navigation Catalyst Systems, Inc.	9/2/2004 P	9/2/2004 Paid search parking from new.net
Undergoundweather.com	Navigation Catalyst Systems, Inc.	8/17/2004 P	7/2004 PPC redirect to findweather.net
Undergroudweather.com	Navigation Catalyst Systems, Inc.	9/14/2004 P	9/14/2004 PPC redirect to findweather.net
Undergroundwaether.com	Navigation Catalyst Systems, Inc.	9/17/2004 P	7/2004 PPC redirect to findweather.net
Undergroundwweather.com	Navigation Catalyst Systems, Inc.	1/15/2008 P	5/2008 Paid search parking from new.net
Undergrounweather.com	Navigation Catalyst Systems, Inc.	9/15/2004 P	5/2004 Paid search parking from new.net
Watherunderground.com	Navigation Catalyst Systems, Inc.	9/2/2004 P	2/2004 PPC redirect to volunteerswork.biz
Weaherunderground.com	Navigation Catalyst Systems, Inc.	9/13/2004 P	3/2004 Paid search parking from new.net
Weahterunderground.com	Navigation Catalyst Systems, Inc.	9/7/2004 P	7/2004 PPC redirect to findweather.net
Weartherunderground.com		9/27/2004 PPC	PPC redirect to findweather.us
Weatehrunderground.com		9/27/2004 P	7/2004 PPC redirect to findweather.us
Weatgerunderground.com	Navigation Catalyst Systems, Inc.	11/10/2007 F	0/2007 PPC redirect to findweather.net
Weathernuderground.com	Navigation Catalyst Systems, Inc.	8/24/2006 F	8/24/2006 Paid search parking from new.net
Weatherunbderground.com	Navigation Catalyst Systems, Inc.	6/28/2007 F	6/28/2007 Paid search parking from new.net
Weatherundergound.net	Navigation Catalyst Systems, Inc.	2/17/2007 F	7/2007 PPC redirect to findweather.net
Weatherundergriund.com	Navigation Catalyst Systems, Inc.	9/17/2004 F	7/2004 PPC redirect to findweather.us
Weatherundergrouind.com	Navigation Catalyst Systems, Inc.	9/13/2004 F	9/13/2004 PPC redirect to findweather.net
Weatherundergroumd.com	Navigation Catalyst Systems, Inc.	9/14/2004 F	9/14/2004 PPC redirect to findweather.net
Weatherundergrounf.com		11/27/2007 F	11/27/2007 PPC redirect to findweather.us
Weatherundergrpound.com	Navigation Catalyst Systems, Inc.	8/20/2007 F	8/20/2007 PPC redirect to findweather.net
Weatherunderround.com	Navigation Catalyst Systems, Inc.	9/9/2004 F	9/9/2004 PPC redirect to findweather.net
Weatherundewrground.com	Navigation Catalyst Systems, Inc.	4/26/2007 F	4/26/2007 PPC redirect to findweather.net
Weatherundreground.com	Navigation Catalyst Systems, Inc.	9/7/2004 F	9/7/2004 PPC redirect to findweather.net
Weatherunferground.com	Navigation Catalyst Systems, Inc.	2/21/2008 F	2/21/2008 Paid search parking from new.net
Weathrunderground.com		9/7/2004 F	/7/2004 PPC redirect to findweather.net
Wetaherunderground.com	Navigation Catalyst Systems, Inc.	2/12/2008 F	2/12/2008 PPC redirect to findweather.net
Wewatherunderground.com	Navigation Catalyst Systems, Inc.	4/14/2007 F	4/14/2007 PPC redirect to findweather.net
Winderground.com	Navigation Catalyst Systems, Inc.	8/2/2004	/2/2004 PPC redirect to findweather.net
Wumderground.com	Navigation Catalyst Systems, Inc.	9/8/2004 [	9/8/2004 PPC redirect to findweather.net
Wundeerground.com	Navigation Catalyst Systems, Inc.	7/22/2004 [	7/22/2004 PPC redirect to findweather.net

Wunderfround.com	Navigation Catalyst Systems, Inc.	9/7/2004 Paid search parking from new.net
Wundergroundr.com	Navigation Catalyst Systems, Inc.	1/15/2008 Paid search parking from new.net
Wundergtound.com	Navigation Catalyst Systems, Inc.	9/6/2005 PPC redirect to train-travel.us
Wundertground.com	Navigation Catalyst Systems, Inc.	6/26/2007 PPC redirect to findweather.net
Wunederground.com	Navigation Catalyst Systems, Inc.	12/30/2005 Paid search parking from new.net
wunnderground.com	Navigation Catalyst Systems, Inc.	9/2/2004 PPC redirect to findweather.us
Wweatherunderground.com	Navigation Catalyst Systems, Inc.	9/13/2004 PPC redirect to findweather.us
Wwwund.com	Navigation Catalyst Systems, Inc.	9/8/2004 PPC redirect to findeducation.info